Cross Country Mfg., Inc.

Specification Sheet

Tilting Equipment Trailers with Fenders
Gravity Tilt

STANDARD FEATURES

4” Drop Axles

Oak Deck on 7HD

G.V.W.R.

Empty Weight
Capacity

Overall Width
Deck Length
Usable Deck Width
Deck Height

Tire Size

Hitch

Axle

Height Adjustable Hitch
Electric Brakes on Both Axles
Hydraulic Cushion Cylinder
L.E.D. Rubber Mounted Lights
27 x 8” Treated Plank Deck

5HD18TD

11684 Ibs.
2340 Ibs.
9344 Ibs.

102"

18’

81"

14"
ST225/75R15D
2 5/16" or Pintle
Tandem 5200#

Radial Tires on White Spoke Wheels

7000 Ib. Tongue Jack

Tie Downs

Re-Charging Break-away Kit

Sealed Wiring in Loom Conduit
Diamond Plate Approach Lip

Two Heavy Duty Hold Down Latches

SPECIFICATIONS

6HD18TD

13800 Ibs.
2860 Ibs.
10940 Ibs.

102"

18’

80"

15"
ST235/80R16E
2 5/16" or Pintle
Tandem 6000#

7/HD18TD

16100 Ibs.

2880 Ibs.

13220 Ibs.
102"
18’
80"

15"
ST235/80R16E
Pintle
Tandem 7000#

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Oak Decking
Galvanized Finish

Heavy Duty Tongue Jack

Locking Poly Toolbox

Extra Tie Downs

Hydraulic Surge Brakes — Free Backing

Loose Spare Tire

Stationary Platform on Front

Standard Colors

Black, Red, Cat Yellow, Dark Green, Slate Metallic, John Deere Green, Ford Tractor
Blue, Kubota Orange.

Specifications subject to change without notice.



