Cross Country Mfg., Inc. Specification Sheet

Tilting Equipment Trailers with Fenders Gravity Tilt

STANDARD FEATURES

4" Drop Axles
Height Adjustable Hitch
Electric Brakes on Both Axles
Hydraulic Cushion Cylinder
L.E.D. Rubber Mounted Lights
2" x 8" Treated Plank Deck
Oak Deck on 7HD
Radial Tires on White Spoke Wheels
Tongue Jack
Tie Downs
Re-Charging Break-away Kit
Sealed Wiring in Loom Conduit
Diamond Plate Approach Lip
Two Heavy Duty Hold Down Latches

SPECIFICATIONS

	<u>5HD18TD</u>	<u>6HD18TD</u>	<u>7HD18TD</u>
G.V.W.R.	11684 lbs.	13800 lbs.	16100 lbs.
Empty Weight	2340 lbs.	2860 lbs.	2880 lbs.
Capacity	9344 lbs.	10940 lbs.	13220 lbs.
Overall Width	102"	102"	102"
Deck Length	18'	18'	18'
Usable Deck Width	81"	80"	80"
Deck Height	14"	15"	15"
Tire Size	ST225/75R15D	ST235/80R16E	ST235/80R16E
Hitch	2 5/16" or Pintle	2 5/16" or Pintle	Pintle
Axle	Tandem 5200#	Tandem 6000#	Tandem 7000#

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

• Heavy Duty Tongue Jack Extra Tie Downs

• Oak Decking Hydraulic Surge Brakes – Free Backing

• Galvanized Finish Loose Spare Tire

Locking Poly Toolbox
 Stationary Platform on Front

Standard Colors

Black, Red, Cat Yellow, Dark Green, Slate Metallic, John Deere Green, Ford Tractor Blue, Kubota Orange.

Specifications subject to change without notice.